
 

 

L8  L8
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4

R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5

R RED HILL 3.0 3.5 R RED HILL 3.0 3.5

R EDINGER / IRVINE CTR 5.0 8.5 R EDINGER / IRVINE CTR 5.0 8.5

L SAND CANYON 2.3 10.8 L SAND CANYON 2.3 10.8

R IRVINE BLVD 3.8 14.6 R IRVINE BLVD 3.8 14.6

L BAKE PKWY 2.3 16.9 L BAKE PKWY 2.3 16.9

L RUE DE FORTUNA 2.0 18.9 L RUE DE FORTUNA 2.0 18.9

L LAKE FOREST 0.4 19.3 L LAKE FOREST 0.4 19.3

L PORTOLA 2.0 21.3 L PORTOLA 2.0 21.3

L GLEN RANCH RD 2.0 23.3 L GLEN RANCH RD 2.0 23.3

L EL TORO / SANTIAGO CYN 13.0 36.3 L EL TORO / SANTIAGO CYN 13.0 36.3

L JAMBOREE 3.3 39.6 L JAMBOREE 3.3 39.6

R TUSTIN RANCH RD 1.7 41.3 R TUSTIN RANCH RD 1.7 41.3

R WALNUT 1.0 42.3 R WALNUT 1.0 42.3

L RED HILL 3.3 45.6 L RED HILL 3.3 45.6

L MACARTHUR 0.5 46.1 L MACARTHUR 0.5 46.1

R THE SQUARE 46.1 R THE SQUARE 0.0 46.1

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

46 MILES 46 MILES

THE SQUARE IRVINE L8 08-07-12


